
Kanazawa Central Tourist Information Center

【Venue】Kanazawa Central Tourist Information Center
　　　　　　（4-1 Minami-machi, Kanazawa City）
【Application】Please apply using the QR code at the bottom right.
※The application deadline varies depending on the plan.　Please check on the reservation page via the QR code.
※Payment is cash only on the day.
※Please show the reservation confirmation email screen or a printout at the reception.

【Contact Us】
Hokkoku Newspaper Cultural Center　Telephone　070-1312-3439　
Weekdays 10:00 AM ‒ 7:00 PM（Closed on Sundays and public holidays）

Experience the charm of 
Japanese culture 

Experience the charm of 
Japanese culture Applications 

Now Open

Something you can only experience while traveling,

A special Kanazawa experience

Samurai Experience and Sword Show

【Date & Time (Duration)】
 Jan 30(Fri), 
Feb 20(Fri), 
Mar 27(Fri)

12:30 PM ‒ 1:30 PM (60 min)

Calligraphy experience

【Date & Time (Duration)】
Jan 19(Fri),
 Feb16(Mon), 
Mar 2(Mon)

4:00 PM ‒ 5:00 PM (60 min)

【Date & Time (Duration)】
Jan 29 (Thu) & 30 (Fri),

 Feb 2 (Mon)
Mar2 (Mon), 5 (Thu), 30 (Mon), 31 (Tue)
5:00 PM ‒ 7:00 PM (90 min)
Feb 1 (Sun) & 28 (Sat), Mar 1 (Sun)
10:00 AM ‒ 4:00 PM (90 min)

Mizuhiki Experience

Decorative Sushi Roll Making Experience

【Date & Time (Duration)】
Jan 18 (Sun),

 Feb 7 (Sat) & 8 (Sun),
 Mar 22 (Sun) & 27 (Fri)

11:00 AM to around noon (60‒90 min)

【Date & Time (Duration)】
Jan 14(Wed)・28(Wed)・30(Fri)・31(Sat)

Feb 4(Wed)・6(Fri)・7(Sat)・11(Wed)・25(Wed）
Mar 1(Sun)・4(Wed)・11(Wed)・
Mar 20(Fri)・21(Sat)・25(Wed)

4:00 PM ‒ 7:30 PM (60 min)

Japanese Dance Experience and Dance ShowSushi Bento-Making Experience

【Date & Time (Duration)】
Jan 18 (Sun),

 Feb 7 (Sat) & 8 (Sun),
 Mar 22 (Sun) & 27 (Fri)

11:00 AM to around noon (60‒90 min)


